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1.1 CONTACT LIST – SUBJECT MATTER EXPERTS 

A. Airport Police – Michael Vaccariello – mvaccariello@lawa.org  or 

Troye Holmes – tholmes@lawa.org. 

1. Perimeter Control. 

2. Access Posts. 

3. Security Bollards. 

4. Building Set Backs. 

5. Window/Glass Blast Resistance. 

B. IT Standards – Marine Mandoyan – mmandoyan@lawa.org. 

1. CCTV. 

2. ACAMS. 

C. Airside Standards – Ryan Pang - cpang@lawa.org. 

1. AOA Fencing Specifications. 

D. Landside Standards – Patrick Tomcheck – ptomcheck@lawa.org. 

1. Parking setback. 

E. Electrical Standards – Michael Siregar – msiregar@lawa.org. 

1. Lighting. 

2. Emergency Power. 
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